ON DRAUGHT
LONG MAN BEST BITTER 42

HARVEY’S BEST BITTER 4

GUN ‘SCARAMANGA’ EXTRA PALE 392
LONG MAN HELLES LAGER 464

SAN MIGUEL 5%

BURNING SKY ‘ARISE’ PALE ALE 444
BEAK PARADE IPA 6%

ASCENSION ‘PILOT CIDER 434
GUINNESS 424

+ OUR SEASONAL GUEST ALE  Prease as:

TANQUERAY

Indian or Light Tonic / Lime
£3.80

HENDRICK'S

Indian or Light Tonic / Cucumber
£4.00

POPCORN OLD FASHIONED

Brown butter popcorn-infused bourbon, toasted
corn kernel tea, spiced rum et Demerara

£10.00

ITA PROSECCO

125ML £6.50 | BOTTLE £32.50

ITA PROSECCO ROSE

BOTTLE £37.50

BEERS & CIDERS

half pint

£2.80

£5.00

£2.70

£5.00

£5.15

£5.40

£5.65

£2.90

£5.15

” BOTTLES & CANS

£5.50 LONG MAN ‘LONG BLONDE’ 4.3 500m!

e g LONG MAN ‘RISING GIANT’ APA 457 500m!
LONG MAN ‘OLD MAN’ 432 500m!

w20 CORONA 45% with a wedge of lime 330ml

£5.90 ASCENSION ‘WRATH’ RED GRAPE 350m!
& APPLE CIDER 46

£6.20 ASCENSION ‘SHIMMY’ PINEAPPLE 550m!
& LEMON CIDER 43

o NO & LOW-ALCOHOL BEERS

=720 BIG DROP ‘PINE TRAIL’ PALEALE 05 550,

£5.60 BIG DROP ‘REEF POINT’ LAGER 057 $30mi

o SMALL BEER LAGER 2. 350m!
SMALL BEER PALE ALE 252 350m!
SMALL BEER IPA 252 350m!

GINS ..

SEVEN SISTERS
Light Tonic / Pink Grapefruit

£4.00

BRIGHTON

Indian Tonic/ Orange
£4.20

All served with Folkington's mixers £2.20

COCKTAILS

BARKEEP'S BAKEWELL

Amaretto, spiced rum, homemade sour

cherry syrup, vegan foam and lemon

£12.00

SPARKLING WINES

RATHFINNY CLASSIC CUVEE

125ML £12.50 | BOTTLE £60

ARTELIUM MAKERS ROSE

BOTTLE £78

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£4.00

£5.80

£5.80

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

MAYFIELD RHUBARB & GINGER

Ginger Ale / Lime
£3.50

HASTINGS 1066 STRAWBERRY

Light Tonic / Strawberry
£4.00

SPICED PEAR FI1ZZ

Rathfinny, Seven Sisters gin, elderflower,
cinnamon, rosemary and pear nectar

£12.00

RATHFINNY BLANC DE BLANCS

BOTTLE £75

RATHFINNY BLANC DE NOIRS

BOTTLE £75




WHITE

LADERA VERDE SAUVIGNON

LUIS FILIPPE EDWARDS, CHILE
Light / Passion Fruit / Kiwi

TARIQUET CLASSIC

COTES DE GASCOGNE, FRANCE
Balanced / Orchard Fruits / Citrus

UVAS DEL SOL PINOT GRIGIO

ZUCCARDI, ARGENTINA
Fresh / Peach & Melon

RIOJA BLANCO

BODEGA BAGORDI, SPAIN
Clean / Exotic Fruits / Citrus

LOS COCHES VIOGNIER

VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE
Fresh / Peach / White Flowers

FALANGHINA DI SANNIO

FREMONDO, LA GUARDIENSE, ITALY

Citrus Aroma / Pear & Apple

ICARE CHARDONNAY

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Aromatic / Candied Fruit / Vanilla

MUSCADET DE SEVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE

DOMAINE DES AMOUREUX, FRANCE

WINE LIST

175ml 250ml  half bottle  full bottle

£6.50 £8.75 £14.00 £23.50

£8.00 £10.50 £29.50
£8.25 £11.00 £52.00
£8.25 £11.00 £352.00
£54.00
£35.00
£9.25 £12.75 £36.00

£21.00 £36.00

Fresh / Melon & Apricot / Lemon Curd e Lime

GAVI DI GAVI

PIEDMONT, ITALY
Spicy / Green Apple / Nut

WATERVALE RIESLING

£45.00

£48.00

MITCHELL WINERY, CLARE VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

Aromatic / Minerals / Spring Flowers

PETIT CHABLIS

£51.00

DOMAINE JEAN MARC BROCARD, FRANCE

Rich ¢ Crisp / Peaches

SANCERRE

DOMAINE DAULNY, FRANCE
Clean / Gooseberry / Mineral

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET (2020)

BURGUNDY, FRANCE
Bold / Lemon & Pear / Toast

ROSE

CHEMIN DES PELERINS ROSE

SAINT MONT, FRANCE
Crisp / Strawberry

DOMAIN COUSSIN COTES DE PROVENCE

FRANCE

Elegant / Peach ¢ Apricot / White Blossom

£59.00

£84.00

1/5ml 250ml full bottle

£8.00 £10.50 £29.50

£59.00

R E D 175ml
LADERA VERDE CAB SAV

LUIS FILIPPE EDWARDS, CHILE

£6.50

Rounded / Blackcurrant e Raspberry / Spice

£7.00

LAUTARUL PINOT NOIR

CRAMELE RECAS, ROMANIA
Velvety / Cherries ¢ Raspberries / Light Spice

£8.25

LAS PAMPAS MALBEC

LZUCCARDI, ARGENTINA
Balanced / Ripe Fruits / Blackberries

£9.00

SMART DOG SYRAH

JP RAMOS, PORTUGAL
Ripe Dark Fruits / Spices

£9.50

COTES DU VENTOUX

FAMILLE PERRIN, FRANCE
Full Bodied / Black Fruits / Violet

RIOJA CRIANZA

VINA BERCEQO, SPAIN
Rich / Stewed Fruits e Strawberry / Cinnamon

FLEURIE

PRESIDENTE MARGUERITE, FRANCE
Light / Strawberries & Raspberries / Smooth Spice

ST EMILION

CHATEAU TABUTEAU, FRANCE
Rich / Black Fruits / Chocolate

250ml

£8.75

£9.75

£11.00

£12.00

£15.00

half bottle  full bottle

£23.50

£28.00

£52.00

£54.00

£58.00

£22.00 £38.00

£24.00 £44.00

£44.00

ENGLISH

RATHFINNY HOBBS HAWTH

EAST SUSSEX, ENGLAND

Subtle/ Cherries ¢ Liquorice / Figs

£49.00

HAR'EL SYRAH (2018)

CLOS DE GAT, ISRAEL
Warm & Rounded / Red Fruits / Pepper

ROSSO DIMONTALCINO (2018)

COL DI LAMO, TUSCANY
Smooth / Blackberry / Violet

MARGAUX (2020)

MAISON SCHRODER, FRANCE
Oaked / Blackcurrant & Cherry / Vanilla

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE (2019)

DOMAINE BRUNIER, RHONE, FRANCE
Full Bodied / Cherry ¢ Plum / Pepper

NUITS-ST-GEORGES (2019)

DOMAINE AMBROISE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Elegant / Strawberries & Raspberries / Subtle Spice

CHATEAU MUSAR (2000)

GHAZIR, LEBANON
Rich / Figs & Prune / Dark Tea

£62.00

£65.00

£70.00

£72.00

£78.00

£84.00




